© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Recycle
Rev: 1-A-061016
KRDR SERIES
Description
The KRDR Series is a compact time-delay relay measuring only

adjustable units.
L1 N/L2
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLT. ADJUST. T2 ON
TIME
FIRST
DELAY
T1 OFF
TIME
KRDR115MB25M 12VDC Fixed 5m Off time 25m
KRDR120A0 12VDC Adjustable 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10s
KRDR121A1 12VDC Adjustable 1 - 100s On time 1 - 100s
KRDR320B0 24VDC Adjustable 0.1 - 10s Off time 0.1 - 10s
KRDR321A4 24VDC Adjustable 1 - 100s On time 1 - 100m
KRDR321B4 24VDC Adjustable 1 - 100s Off time 1 - 100m
KRDR420A3 120VAC Adjustable 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10m
KRDR421A4 120VAC Adjustable 1 - 100s On time 1 - 100m
KRDR424A0 120VAC Adjustable 1 - 100m On time 0.1 - 10s
KRDR424A4 120VAC Adjustable 1 - 100m On time 1 - 100m
KRDR440.5SA0 120VAC On time
fixed 0.5s On time 0.1 - 10s
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays